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AVENTUS
Italicus Rosolio di Bergamotto, Noilly
Prat, Tanqueray Gin, Ilegal mezcal
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DOCTOR*S ORDERS
These drinks take inspiration from our rich heritage as the original site of

Physicians’ Hall for the College of Physicians.



MOUNSEY'S MEDICINE
The Secret Garden Wild Gin, homemade rhubarb syrup,

lychee liqueur, lemon

AN APPLE A DAY...
Caorunn Gin, milk punched with apple, lemon, rhubarb

liqueur, thubarb smoke

NIGHTINGALE NEGRONI
Secret Garden Wild Gin, sweet vermouth, Italian bitter,

sushi rice

CHEVALIER ROZE
Kraken Black Cherry & Madagascan Vanilla Rum,
Chambord, pineapple, grenadine

GREEN FOR HEALTH

Ketel One, basil, lemon, gomme, cucumber

VITAMIN D-EAN

Deanston 12 Years Old, triple sec, orange, orange bitters

Should vou have any food allergies or intolerances,
o o .
please let a member of staft know before placing your order

£14.00

£14.00

£14.00

£14.00

£14.00

£14.00



AVENTUS

Inspired by Creed, Aventus for him. Served with a complimentary sample.
Italicus Rosolio di Bergamotto, Noilly Prat, Tanqueray Gin,

llegal mezcal

HEMINGWAY'S PARAMEDIC PALOMA

Patron Reposado, maraschino, lime, agave, grapefruit soda

GOLDEN MARGAVE

Patron Silver, amaretto, lemon, agave, aquafaba

DIABLO DOSAGE
Tequila 1800 Blanco, creme de cassis, mango, lime, agave,

chilli syrup, soda

Should you have any food allergies or intolerances,
please let a member of staft know before placing your order

£14.00

£14.00

£14.00

£14.00



HEMINGWAY'S PARAMEDIC PALOMA

Patron Reposado, maraschino, lime, agave,
grapefruit soda
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LIOWID ASSETS

These drinks tell stories qfour 149 year h istory of bei ng a bank ﬁn‘ the past
generations of Edinburgh.



QUEEN OF SILK

Inspired by Creed, Queen of Silk. Served with a complimentary sample.
Monkey 47 Gin. St Germain elderflower ligueur, apricot brandy, aperol,
passoa passionfruit liquewr, vanilla, honey, lime




SILK ROAD SOUR £20.00
Bunnahabhain 18 Year Old, lemon, orgeat, yuzu

sherbet, aquafaba

GOLDEN HOUR £14.00
Phraya Rum, tamarind, orgeat, pineapple, triple sec,

lime

FRUITY & FASHIONABLE £14.00

Johnnie Walker black label, Apricot liqueur,

demarara syrup

£14.00
MILLIONAIRE MOJITO
Bacardi Carta Blanca, Taittinger Champagne, lime,

mint, gomme

Should vou have any food allergies or intolerances,
o o .
please let a member of staft know before placing your order



SWEET EQUITY 214 150
Brugal Extra Viejo, plum and vanilla liqueur, vanilla syrup,

lime

TRAPEZITE £14.00

Brugal 1888, falernum, cachaca

QUEEN OF SILK £14.00
Inspired by Creed, Queen of Silk. Served with a complimentary sample.

Monkey 47 Gin. St Germain elderflower liqueur, apricot

brandy, aperol, passoa passionfruit liqueur, vanilla, honey,

lime

BUFFALO BONDED £14.00

Buffalo Trace Bourbon, amaro, sweet vermouth, walnut

bitters

Should you have any food allergies or intolerances,
please let a member of staft know before placing your order
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CLASSICH



PASSION FRUIT MARTINI
Grey Goose Vodka, passionfruit liqueur, pineapple,

vanilla, aquafaba, prosecco

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Grey Goose Vodka, coffee liqueur, gomme, cold

brew coffee

MARGARITA

Tequila 1800 Blanco, triple sec, lime, gomme

BRAMBLE

Hendrick's Gin, creme de mure, lemon, gomme

ST GERMAIN HUGO SPRITZ
St Germain Elderflower liqueur, mint, prosecco,

soda

COSMOPOLITAN

Ciroc Vodka, triple sec, cranberry, lime, gomme

Should vou have any food allergies or intolerances,
o o .
please let a member of staft know before placing your order

£14.00

£14.00

£14.00

£14.00

£14.00

£14.00



PASSION FRUIT MARTINI
Grey Goose Vodka, passionfruir liqueur,

pineapple, vanilla, aquafaba, prosecco



BLOODY MARY

Ketel One Vodka, house spiced tomato juice, lemon

WHISKY SOUR
Deanston 12, lemon, gomme, aquafaba, house

blended bitters

MR COLLINS, I PRESUME
Tanqueray 10, limoncello, sugar, soda

served with a sour lemon Sherbet rim

OLD FASHIONED
Glenfiddich 12 Years Old, house blended bitters,

gOI’I‘lI’I‘lG

APEROL SPRITZ

Aperol, prosecco, soda

SARTI SPRITZ

Sarti Rosa, prosecco, soda

Should you have any food allergies or intolerances,

please let a member of staft know before placing your order

£14.00

£14.00

£14.00

£14.00

£14.00

£14.00



NON-ALCOHOLIC



PARAGON PALOMA £9.00
Paragon Timur Berry, Paragon Paolo Santo, alcohol

free spirit, lime, pink grapefruit soda

FERAGAITIA FIRE WATER £7.00

Feragaia, mango juice, paprika, lime, chilli syrup

I'T’S ALL THE FASHION £9.00
Everleaf Marine, salted caramel, popcorn syrup,
house blended bitters

TIPSYLESS TIRAMASU £7.00
Angostura Cocoa Bitters, cold brew coffee, tiramisu

syrup, milk

LYRE’S SPRITZ £7.00

Lyre’s Italian Spritz, alcohol free sparkling wine,

soda

Should you have any food allergies or intolerances,
please let a member of staft know before placing your order



ORANGE & PASSION FRUIT MARTINI £7.00
Angostu.ra Orange Bitters, mango, pineapple,
passionfruit, vanilla, aquafaba, alcohol free

sparkling wine

WATERMELON HIGHBALL £9.00
Everleaf Mountain, watermelon syrup, lime,

pink soda

VIRGIN MARY £7.00

House spiced tomato juice, lemon

0% PINA COLADA £7.00

Coconut puree, pineapple, lime, gomme

Should you have any food allergies or intolerances,
please let a member of staft know before placing your order
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SOET DRINKS



SOFT DRINKS
Schweppes Indian Tonic
Schweppes Light Indian Tonic
Schweppes Lemonade
Schweppes Pink Soda
Diet Coke

Coke

Appletiser

Ginger Beer

Grapefruit Soda

Ginger Ale

Tomato Juice

Cranberry Juice

Orange Juice

Apple Juice

Mango Juice

Pineapple Juice
Pomegranate Juice

Draught Coke, Diet Coke, Lemonade

AQUA LIBRA PURE
Still or Sparkling

Should vou have any food allergies or intolerances,
o o .
please let a member of staft know before placing your order

£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£2.25
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.25

750ml
£4.75
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VODKA

Ketel One - Holland
Ukiyo Rice Vodka - Japan
Ciroc - France

Grey Goose - France

Grey Goose Essences White Peach & Rosemary - France

GIN

Bombay Sapphire - London, England

Gordon’s - Fife. Scotland

Gordon’s Pink Gin - Fife, Scotland

Caorunn Gin - Speyside, Scotland

The Secret Garden Wild Gin - Edinburgh, Scotland
The Secret Garden Rose Gin - Edinburgh, Scotland
The Secret Garden Winter Gin - Edinburgh, Scotland
Tobermory Gin - Isle of Mull, Scotland

Hendrick’s, - Ayrshire - Scotland

Hendrick’s Grand Cabaret - Ayrshire - Scotland
Hendrick’s Flora Adora - Ayrshire - Scotland

Gin Mare - Vilanova, Spain

Edinburgh Gin - Edinburgh, Scotland

Edinburgh Rhubarb & Ginger - Edinburgh, Scotland
Edinburgh Seaside - Edinburgh, Scotland

Edinburgh Cannonball - Edinburgh, Scotland
Tanqueray - Fife, Scotland

Tanqueray Sevilla Orange - Fife, Scotland
Tanqueray 10 - Fife, Scotland

Ukiyo Yuzu - Kagoshima, Japan

25ml
£5.00
£6.00
£6.00
£7.00
£7.00

£5.25
£5.25
£5.25
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.25
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£6.00
£5.50
£5.50
£6.50
£5.00



TEQUILA & MEZCAL
El Jimador Blanco

El Jimador Reposado
Tequila 1800 Coconut
Tequila 1800 Reposado
[legal Reposado

Don Julio Blanco
Patron Silver

Patron Reposado
Patron Anejo
Teremana Blanco
Satryna Xpresso
Tequila 1800

Don Julio 1942

RUM

Bacardi - Puerto Rico

Bacardi Coconut - Puerto Rico
Cachaca Velha Barreirio - Brazil
Kraken - Trinidad & Tobago

Kraken Black Cherry & Madagascan Vanilla - Trinidad & Tobago

Langs Pineapple - Jamaica

Brugal Extra Viejo - Dominican Republic
Brugal 1888 - Dominican Republic
Phraya - Thailand

Gosling’s - Bermuda

Diplomatico Mantuano - Venezuela
Bacardi & yo - Puerto Rico

Ron Zacapa - Guatamala

25ml
£5.00
£5.50
£5.00
£5.50
£6.00
£6.00
£8.00
£8.50
£9.00
£6.00
£6.00
£5.00

£25.00

£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£8.00
£8.00



ALCOHOL FREE
Feragia

Paragon Timur Berry
Paragon Paolo Santro
Everleaf Marine

Everleaf Mountain

BLENDED WHISKY
Famous Grouse

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Blue Label

IRISH WHISKEY
Jameson
Bushmills

Born Irish

AMERICAN WHISKEY

Jack Daniel's

Buffalo Trace

Woodford Reserve

Gentleman Jack

Eagle Rare 10YO

Thomas H Handy Sazerac Rye

BRANDY, ARMAGNAC & CALVADOS
Xante Pear Brandy

Hennessy VS

ABA Pisco

Remy Martin VSOP

Hennessy XO

25ml
£3.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00

25ml
£5.00
£5.00

£20.00

£4.75
£4.75
£5.00

£5.00
£5.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00

£25.00

£4.50
£6.00
£5.50
£10.00

£21.00



FORTIFIED & APPERITIVO soml

Cockburns Fine Ruby £5.00
Cockburns L.B.V. £6.00
Gonzalez Byass Solera 1847 Oloroso Dulce Sherry £4.50
Graham's Fine White Port £4.50
Lillet Blanc £5.00
Lillet Rose £5.00
Martini Extra Dry £5.00
Tio Pepe Palomino Fino Sherry £4.75
Aperol £4.50
Sarti Rosa £4.00
Campari £4.50
Martini Rubino £5.00
LIQUEURS 25ml
Archers Peach Schnapps £4.75
Southern Comfort £4.75
Amaretto £5.00
Cointreau £4.75
Chambord £4.75
Drambuie £4.75
Grand Marnier £4.75
Green Chartreuse £5.50
Lanique Rose £4.75
Limoncello £5.00
Tia Maria £4.75
Sambuca £4.75
Glayva £4.75
Jdgermeister £5.00
Velvet Amaretto (soml) g£5.00

Baileys Irish Cream (50ml) £6.00



GOLDEN HOUR

Phraya Rum, tamarind, orgeat,
pineapple, triple sec, lime
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WHISKY



HIGHLAND SINGLE MALT
SCOTCH WHISKY

Unrivalled commitment to the mastery of wood and spirit since 1824.

Founded on a plateau above the river Spey in north-east Scotland, The
Macallan has gained reputation as one of the world’s leading single malt
whiskies. Characterised by the exceptional oak casks for which The Macallan is
renowned, each whisky takes 100% of their colour from the wood in which they

are matured.

25ml
DOUBLE CASK 12 YO €£10.00
Nose: butterscotch, toffee apple, candied orange, vanilla custard & oak.
Palate: Deliciously honeyed, wood spices, citrus, raisins & caramel.

Finish: Oak lingers, warm, sweet & drying.

SHERRY OAK 12 YO €11.00
Nose: Complex with hints of hazlenut.
Palate: Smooth, medium balanced with fruit, oak & spice.

Finish: Long with sweet dried fruits, oak & spice.

DOUBLE CASK 15 YO £18.00
Nose: Dried fruit, toffee, vanilla & baked apple.
Palate: Sweet raisin & sultana, woodspice & ginger.

Finish: Lingering caramel, creamy mouth feel.

DOUBLE CASK 18 YO £33.00
Nose: Dried fruit, ginger& toffee, rich orange, clove & nutmeg,
Palate: Rich raisin, caramel, zesty citrus & vanilla spice.

Finish: Warm oak spice, ginger, turning to rich orange.



SPEYSIDE

Balvenie 120

Balvenie Caribbean Cask 14y0

Glenfiddich r2yo

Glen Moray 14y0 Single Cask - Dome Exclusive

Tamdhu 12y0

HIGHLAND & ISLAND
Dalmore 12yo

Dalwhinnie 15y0

Deanston 12y0

Edradour royo
Glenmorangie 10yo
Glenmorangie Quinta Ruban
Highland Park 12yo

Oban 14y0

Old Pulteney 12y0

Talisker 1oy0

ISLAY

Ardbeg 10y0

Ardbeg Corryvreckan
Bowmore 12y0
Bunnahabhain 12yo
Bunnahabhain 18YO
Laphroaig 1oyo

Lagavulin Iéyo

LOWLAND

Glenkinchie 12yo

25ml
£6.50
£8.00
£6.00
£10.00

£6.00

£8.00
£7.00
£5.00
£6.00
£6.00
£7.50
£6.00
£10.00
£5.00

£7.00

£7.50
£11.00
£6.50
£6.50
£18.00
£6.50

£11.00

WOODROW SINGLE CASK RANGE

Please ask your server for our current limited-edition whiskies from Woodrow's of Edinburgh,

Independent Whisky Bottler.




MILLIONAIRE MOJITO

Bacardi Carta Blanca, Taittinger Champagne,

lime, mint, gomme
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BEER & CIDER



BOTTLES

LAGER

Peroni

Peroni Gluten Free

Corona
Schiehallion

ALCOHOL FREE
Heineken 0.0%
Menabrea 0.0%

Guinness 0.0%

CIDER
Magners
Kopparberg Mixed Fruits

Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime

DRAUGHT BEER AND CIDER

Tennents Lager

Innis & Gunn Lager Beer
Menabrea La Bionda
Cruzcampo

Peroni Nastro Azzurro
Camden Pale Ale
Guinness

Thistly Cross Cider Original

o

330ml £5.50
330ml £5.50
330ml £5.00

sooml £5.90

330ml £3.50
330ml £3.50
538ml £4.50

568ml £6.25
sooml £6.00

sooml £6.00

Half Pint / Pint

£3.25 / £6.50
£3.25 / £6.50
£3.50 / £6.95
£3.50 / £6.95
£3.50 / £6.95
£3.50 / £6.95
£3.50 / £6.95
£3.25 / £6.50
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HOT DRINKS



HOT DRINKS

Americano

Espresso

Double Espresso

Macchiato

Pot of Coftee

Pot of Tea

Cappuccino

Flat White

Mocha

Caffe Latte

Hot Chocolate

Hot Chocolate with Cream

Teas and Infusions:

Scottish Brew, The Earl, Single Estate Darjeeling,
Sencha Green, Moorish Mint, Tropical Punch,
Ginger Root and Lemon , Royal Rooibos,
Delicious Berry, Egyptian Chamomile

LIQUEUR COFFEES
served with whipped cream
Irish Coffee — Bushmills
Gaelic Coftee — Whisky
Calypso Coffee — Tia Maria
French Coftee — Brandy
Drambuie Coffee

Baileys Coftee

Should you have any food allergies or intolerances,
please let a member of staff know before placing your order

£4.00
£3.50
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£4.00
£4.25
£4.25
£4.50
£4.50
£4.25
£4.75
£4.00

£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
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