



DRINKS LIST

AVENTUS

Italicus Rosolio di Bergamotto, Noilly Prat, Tanqueray Gin, Ilegal mezcal







DOCTOR'S ORDERS

These drinks take inspiration from our rich heritage as the original site of Physicians' Hall for the College of Physicians.

MOUNSEY'S MEDICINE

£14.00

The Secret Garden Wild Gin, homemade rhubarb syrup, lychee liqueur, lemon

AN APPLE A DAY...

£14.00

Caorunn Gin, milk punched with apple, lemon, rhubarb liqueur, rhubarb smoke

NIGHTINGALE NEGRONI

£14.00

Secret Garden Wild Gin, sweet vermouth, Italian bitter, sushi rice

CHEVALIER ROZE

£14.00

Kraken Black Cherry & Madagascan Vanilla Rum, Chambord, pineapple, grenadine

GREEN FOR HEALTH

£14.00

Ketel One, basil, lemon, gomme, cucumber

VITAMIN D-EAN

£14.00

Deanston 12 Years Old, triple sec, orange, orange bitters

AVENTUS £14.00

Inspired by Creed, Aventus for him. Served with a complimentary sample. Italicus Rosolio di Bergamotto, Noilly Prat, Tanqueray Gin, Ilegal mezcal

HEMINGWAY'S PARAMEDIC PALOMA

£14.00

Patron Reposado, maraschino, lime, agave, grapefruit soda

GOLDEN MARGAVE

£14.00

Patron Silver, amaretto, lemon, agave, aquafaba

DIABLO DOSAGE

£14.00

Tequila 1800 Blanco, crème de cassis, mango, lime, agave, chilli syrup, soda









LIQUID ASSETS

These drinks tell stories of our 149 year history of being a bank for the past generations of Edinburgh.



Inspired by Creed, Queen of Silk. Served with a complimentary sample. Monkey 47 Gin. St Germain elderflower liqueur, apricot brandy, aperol, passoa passionfruit liqueur, vanilla, honey, lime



SILK ROAD SOUR

£20.00

Bunnahabhain 18 Year Old, lemon, orgeat, yuzu sherbet, aquafaba

GOLDEN HOUR

£14.00

Phraya Rum, tamarind, orgeat, pineapple, triple sec, lime

FRUITY & FASHIONABLE

£14.00

Johnnie Walker black label, Apricot liqueur, demarara syrup

£14.00

MILLIONAIRE MOJITO

Bacardi Carta Blanca, Taittinger Champagne, lime, mint, gomme

SWEET EQUITY

£14.00

Brugal Extra Viejo, plum and vanilla liqueur, vanilla syrup, lime

TRAPEZITE

£14.00

Brugal 1888, falernum, cachaca

QUEEN OF SILK

£14.00

Inspired by Creed, Queen of Silk. Served with a complimentary sample. Monkey 47 Gin. St Germain elderflower liqueur, apricot brandy, aperol, passoa passionfruit liqueur, vanilla, honey, lime

BUFFALO BONDED

£14.00

Buffalo Trace Bourbon, amaro, sweet vermouth, walnut bitters







CLASSICS

PASSION FRUIT MARTINI £14.00 Grey Goose Vodka, passionfruit liqueur, pineapple, vanilla, aquafaba, prosecco ESPRESSO MARTINI £14.00 Grey Goose Vodka, coffee liqueur, gomme, cold brew coffee MARGARITA £14.00 Tequila 1800 Blanco, triple sec, lime, gomme **BRAMBLE** £14.00 Hendrick's Gin, crème de mûre, lemon, gomme ST GERMAIN HUGO SPRITZ £14.00 St Germain Elderflower liqueur, mint, prosecco, soda

Ciroc Vodka, triple sec, cranberry, lime, gomme

£14.00

COSMOPOLITAN



BLOODY MARY £14.00 Ketel One Vodka, house spiced tomato juice, lemon WHISKY SOUR £14.00 Deanston 12, lemon, gomme, aquafaba, house blended bitters MR COLLINS, I PRESUME £14.00 Tanqueray 10, limoncello, sugar, soda served with a sour lemon Sherbet rim **OLD FASHIONED** £14.00 Glenfiddich 12 Years Old, house blended bitters, gomme APEROL SPRITZ £14.00 Aperol, prosecco, soda

£14.00

SARTI SPRITZ

Sarti Rosa, prosecco, soda



NON-ALCOHOLIC

PARAGON PALOMA Paragon Timur Berry, Paragon Paolo Santo, alcohol free spirit, lime, pink grapefruit soda	£9.00
FERAGAIA FIRE WATER Feragaia, mango juice, paprika, lime, chilli syrup	£7.00
IT'S ALL THE FASHION Everleaf Marine, salted caramel, popcorn syrup, house blended bitters	£9.00
TIPSYLESS TIRAMASU Angostura Cocoa Bitters, cold brew coffee, tiramisu syrup, milk	£7.00
LYRE'S SPRITZ Lyre's Italian Spritz, alcohol free sparkling wine, soda	£7.00

ORANGE & PASSION FRUIT MARTINI Angostura Orange Bitters, mango, pineapple, passionfruit, vanilla, aquafaba, alcohol free sparkling wine WATERMELON HIGHBALL Everleaf Mountain, watermelon syrup, lime, pink soda VIRGIN MARY House spiced tomato juice, lemon 6% PINA COLADA Coconut puree, pineapple, lime, gomme







SOFT DRINKS

SOFT DRINKS

Schweppes Indian Tonic	£3.95
Schweppes Light Indian Tonic	£3.95
Schweppes Lemonade	£3.95
Schweppes Pink Soda	£3.95
Diet Coke	£3.75
Coke	£3.75
Appletiser	£3.75
Ginger Beer	£3.75
Grapefruit Soda	£3.75
Ginger Ale	£2.25
Tomato Juice	£3.50
Cranberry Juice	£3.50
Orange Juice	£3.50
Apple Juice	£3.50
Mango Juice	£3.50
Pineapple Juice	£3.50
Pomegranate Juice	£3.50
Draught Coke, Diet Coke, Lemonade	£3.25
AQUA LIBRA PURE	750ml
Still or Sparkling	£4.75





SPIRITS

VODKA Ketel One - Holland Ukiyo Rice Vodka - Japan Cîroc - France Grey Goose - France Grey Goose Essences White Peach & Rosemary - France	25ml £5.00 £6.00 £6.00 £7.00 £7.00
GIN Bombay Sambira London England	£5.25
Bombay Sapphire - London, England Gordon's - Fife, Scotland	£5.25
Gordon's Pink Gin - Fife, Scotland	£5.25 £5.25
Caorunn Gin - Speyside, Scotland	£5.00
The Secret Garden Wild Gin - Edinburgh, Scotland	£5.00
The Secret Garden Rose Gin - Edinburgh, Scotland	£5.00
The Secret Garden Winter Gin - Edinburgh, Scotland	£5.00
Tobermory Gin - Isle of Mull, Scotland	£5.00
Hendrick's, - Ayrshire - Scotland	£6.00
Hendrick's Grand Cabaret - Ayrshire - Scotland	£6.00
Hendrick's Flora Adora - Ayrshire - Scotland	£6.00
Gin Mare - Vilanova, Spain	£6.25
Edinburgh Gin - Edinburgh, Scotland	£5.50
Edinburgh Rhubarb & Ginger - Edinburgh, Scotland	£5.50
Edinburgh Seaside - Edinburgh, Scotland	£5.50
Edinburgh Cannonball - Edinburgh, Scotland	£6.00
Tanqueray - Fife, Scotland	£5.50
Tanqueray Sevilla Orange - Fife, Scotland	£5.50
Tanqueray 10 - Fife, Scotland	£6.50
Ukiyo Yuzu - Kagoshima, Japan	£5.00

TEQUILA & MEZCAL	25ml
El Jimador Blanco	£5.00
El Jimador Reposado	£5.50
Tequila 1800 Coconut	£5.00
Tequila 1800 Reposado	£5.50
Ilegal Reposado	£6.00
Don Julio Blanco	£6.00
Patron Silver	£8.00
Patron Reposado	£8.50
Patron Anejo	£9.00
Teremana Blanco	£6.00
Satryna Xpresso	£6.00
Tequila 1800	£5.00
Don Julio 1942	£25.00
RUM	
Bacardi - Puerto Rico	£5.00
Bacardi Coconut - Puerto Rico	£5.00
Cachaca Velha Barreirio - Brazil	£5.00
Kraken - Trinidad & Tobago	£5.00
Kraken Black Cherry & Madagascan Vanilla - Trinidad &	Tobago £5.00
Langs Pineapple - Jamaica	£5.00
Brugal Extra Viejo - Dominican Republic	£5.00
Brugal 1888 - Dominican Republic	£5.00
Phraya - Thailand	£6.00
Gosling's - Bermuda	£6.00
Diplomatico Mantuano - Venezuela	£6.00
Bacardi 8 yo - Puerto Rico	£8.00
Ron Zacapa - Guatamala	£8.00

ALCOHOL FREE Feragia Paragon Timur Berry Paragon Paolo Santro Everleaf Marine Everleaf Mountain	25ml £3.00 £4.00 £4.00 £4.00
BLENDED WHISKY Famous Grouse Johnnie Walker Black Label Johnnie Walker Blue Label	25ml £5.00 £5.00 £20.00
IRISH WHISKEY Jameson Bushmills Born Irish	£4.75 £4.75 £5.00
AMERICAN WHISKEY Jack Daniel's Buffalo Trace Woodford Reserve Gentleman Jack Eagle Rare 10YO Thomas H Handy Sazerac Rye	£5.00 £5.00 £6.00 £6.00 £6.00
BRANDY, ARMAGNAC & CALVADOS Xante Pear Brandy Hennessy VS ABA Pisco Remy Martin VSOP Hennessy XO	£4.50 £6.00 £5.50 £10.00 £21.00

FORTIFIED & APPERITIVO		50ml
Cockburns Fine Ruby		£5.00
Cockburns L.B.V.		£6.00
Gonzalez Byass Solera 1847 Oloroso Dulce Sherry		£4.50
Graham's Fine White Port		£4.50
Lillet Blanc		£5.00
Lillet Rose		£5.00
Martini Extra Dry		£5.00
Tio Pepe Palomino Fino Sherry		£4.75
Aperol		£4.50
Sarti Rosa		£4.00
Campari		£4.50
Martini Rubino		£5.00
LIQUEURS		25ml
Archers Peach Schnapps		£4.75
Southern Comfort		£4.75
Amaretto		£5.00
Cointreau		£4.75
Chambord		£4.75
Drambuie		£4.75
Grand Marnier		£4.75
Green Chartreuse		£5.50
Lanique Rose		£4.75
Limoncello		£5.00
Tia Maria		£4.75
Sambuca		£4.75
Glayva		£4.75
Jägermeister		£5.00
Velvet Amaretto	(50ml)	£5.00
Baileys Irish Cream	(50ml)	£6.00







WHISKY



Unrivalled commitment to the mastery of wood and spirit since 1824.

Founded on a plateau above the river Spey in north-east Scotland, The Macallan has gained reputation as one of the world's leading single malt whiskies. Characterised by the exceptional oak casks for which The Macallan is renowned, each whisky takes 100% of their colour from the wood in which they are matured.

25ml DOUBLE CASK 12 YO £10.00

Nose: butterscotch, toffee apple, candied orange, vanilla custard & oak.
Palate: Deliciously honeyed, wood spices, citrus, raisins & caramel.
Finish: Oak lingers, warm, sweet & drying.

SHERRY OAK 12 YO £11.00

Nose: Complex with hints of hazlenut.

Palate: Smooth, medium balanced with fruit, oak & spice.

Finish: Long with sweet dried fruits, oak & spice.

DOUBLE CASK 15 YO £18.00

Nose: Dried fruit, toffee, vanilla & baked apple. Palate: Sweet raisin & sultana, woodspice & ginger. Finish: Lingering caramel, creamy mouth feel.

DOUBLE CASK 18 YO £33.00

Nose: Dried fruit, ginger& toffee, rich orange, clove & nutmeg. Palate: Rich raisin, caramel, zesty citrus & vanilla spice. Finish: Warm oak spice, ginger, turning to rich orange.

SPEYSIDE	25ml
Balvenie 1290	£6.50
Balvenie Caribbean Cask 14yo	£8.00
Glenfiddich 12y0	£6.00
Glen Moray 14yo Single Cask - Dome Exclusive	£10.00
Tamdhu 12yo	£6.00
HIGHLAND & ISLAND	
Dalmore 12yo	£8.00
Dalwhinnie 15yo	£7.00
Deanston 12yo	£5.00
Edradour 10y0	£6.00
Glenmorangie 10y0	£6.00
Glenmorangie Quinta Ruban	£7.50
Highland Park 12yo	£6.00
Oban 14yo	90.00
Old Pulteney 12yo	£5.00
Talisker 10y0	£7.00
ISLAY	
Ardbeg 10y0	£7.50
Ardbeg Corryvreckan	£11.00
Bowmore 12yo	£6.50
Bunnahabhain 12yo	£6.50
Bunnahabhain 18YO	£18.00
Laphroaig 10yo	£6.50
Lagavulin 16yo	£11.00
Lagavaini 10y0	111.00
LOWLAND	
Glenkinchie 12y0	£7.00

WOODROW SINGLE CASK RANGE

Please ask your server for our current limited-edition whiskies from Woodrow's of Edinburgh, Independent Whisky Bottler.







BEER & CIDER

BOTTLES

т		0		\mathbf{r}
1	A	(-	H	К
_	<i>,,</i> ,	. 🔾 .	டப	·

Peroni Peroni Gluten Free Corona Schiehallion	330ml £5.50 330ml £5.50 330ml £5.00 500ml £5.90
ALCOHOL FREE Heineken o.o% Menabrea o.o% Guinness o.o%	330ml £3.50 330ml £3.50 538ml £4.50
CIDER Magners Kopparberg Mixed Fruits Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime	568ml £6.25 500ml £6.00 500ml £6.00
DRAUGHT BEER AND CIDER Tennents Lager Innis & Gunn Lager Beer Menabrea La Bionda Cruzcampo Peroni Nastro Azzurro Camden Pale Ale Guinness Thistly Cross Cider Original	Half Pint / Pint £3.25 / £6.50 £3.25 / £6.50 £3.50 / £6.95 £3.50 / £6.95 £3.50 / £6.95 £3.50 / £6.95 £3.50 / £6.95 £3.50 / £6.95





HOT DRINKS

HOT DRINKS

Americano	£4.00
Espresso	£3.50
Double Espresso	£3.75
Macchiato	£3.75
Pot of Coffee	£3.75
Pot of Tea	£4.00
Cappuccino	£4.25
Flat White	£4.25
Mocha	£4.50
Caffè Latte	£4.50
Hot Chocolate	£4.25
Hot Chocolate with Cream	£4.75
Teas and Infusions:	£4.00
Scottish Brew, The Earl , Single Estate Darjeeling,	
Sencha Green, Moorish Mint, Tropical Punch,	
Ginger Root and Lemon , Royal Rooibos,	
Delicious Berry, Egyptian Chamomile	

LIQUEUR COFFEES

served with whipped cream	
Irish Coffee – Bushmills	£9.00
Gaelic Coffee – Whisky	£9.00
Calypso Coffee – Tia Maria	£9.00
French Coffee – Brandy	£9.00
Drambuie Coffee	£9.00
Baileys Coffee	£9.00

Should you have any food allergies or intolerances, please let a member of staff know before placing your order

